
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1891440002622 Corzano	Christian PER
2 1961440002613 Miranda	Johan PER
3 1901440002961 Concha	Paul PER
4 1921440002616 Arroyo	Jhoslan PER
5 1931440002612 Valverde	Andres PER
6 1951440002964 Davis	Michael PER
7 1901440002619 Choccelahua	Frank PER
8 XXX Qi	Quentin CHN

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2901440003896 Guzman	Ambar PER
2 2901440002922 Aquino	Yadhira PER
3 2901440003053 Sánchez	Britney PER
4 2901440003895 Orue	Giuliana PER
5 2901440002960 Concha	Annie PER
6 2901440002626 Juárez	Fernanda PER
7 XXX López	Valeria PER
8 XXX Concha	Alondra PER

Rank ID Name Ctry Height
1 1901440003890 Taboada	Paul PER 107,5
2 1901440003891 Martin	Razuri PER 105
3 XXX Ospina	Samuel PER 100
4 XXX Leon	Juan	David PER 100
5 XXX Santos	Kevin PER 100
6 XXX Zarate	Ricardo PER 90
7 XXX Changra	Max PER 80

Final	Ranking	Battle	Men

2do	Campeonato	Nacional	FSSP	2018
Lince,	Peru,	18	November	2018

Final	Ranking	Battle	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Height
1 XXX Nole	Annie PER 85
2 2901440003896 Guzman	Ambar PER 75
3 2901440003895 Orue	Giuliana PER 70
4 2901440003053 Sanchez	Britney PER 70
5 XXX Concha	Alondra PER 60

Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 1951440002964 Davis	Michael PER M
2 2901440003895 Orue	Giuliana PER F
3 XXX Santos	Kevin PER M
4 1961440002613 Miranda	Johan PER M
5 XXX Vasquez	Dariel PER F
6 1901440003890 Taboada	Paul PER M
7 XXX Changra	Max PER M
8 XXX Kuga	Juan PER M
9 1901440002619 Choccelahua	Frank PER M
10 2901440003053 Sanchez	Britney PER F
10 2901440003896 Guzman	Ambar PER F

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1921440002616 Arroyo	Jhoslan PER
2 1891440002622 Corzano	Christian PER
3 1951440002964 Davis	Michael PER
4 1901440002619 Choccelahua	Frank PER
5 1961440002613 Miranda	Johan PER
5 1931440002612 Valverde	Andres PER
5 XXX Ospina	Samuel PER
5 1901440002961 Concha	Paul PER

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2901440003896 Guzman	Ambar PER
2 2901440003895 Orue	Giuliana PER
3 2901440003053 Sanchez	Britney PER
4 2901440002626 Juarez	Fernanda PER
5 2901440002922 Aquino	Yadhira PER
5 XXX Vasquez	Dariel PER
5 XXX Miranda	Rubi PER
5 2901440002960 Concha	Annie PER

Final	Ranking	Speed	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Women

Final	Ranking	Slides	Mixed

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Women










